SO0T-1800.1

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropopg (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

xeBck (3412)26-03-58 MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepmb (342)205-81-47

NpkyTck (395)279-98-46 MockBa (495)268-04-70 PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
KasaHb (843)206-01-48 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 PssaHb (4912)46-61-64
KanuuunHrpag (4012)72-03-81 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16

Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HwxHuii Hosropog (831)429-08-12  CankT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62 HoBoky3HeLK (3843)20-46-81 CapartoB (845)249-38-78

Knpos (8332)68-02-04 HoBocunbupck (383)227-86-73 CesacTtononb (8692)22-31-93
KpacHopgap (861)203-40-90 Owmck (3812)21-46-40 Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61 Open (4862)44-53-42 CMoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Kypck (4712)77-13-04 OpeHobypr (3532)37-68-04 Coun (862)225-72-31

Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81 MeH3a (8412)22-31-16 Crtasponosnb (8652)20-65-13
Knprnsma (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcTtaH (772)734-952-31 TapgxuknctaH (992)427-82-92-69

EavHbii agpec ans Bcex pernoHos: bda@nt-rt.ru || www.bodysolid.nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yda (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


mailto:bda@nt-rt.ru
http://www.bodysolid.nt-rt.ru

SO0T—-1800.1

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHERT

Al.
AZ.
A3.
A4.
AS.
A6.
A7,
A8.
A9

A10.
Al1.
Al1R2.
A13.
Al4.
A15.
Al6.
Al17.
A18.

B1.
B2.
B3.
B4.
Cl.
CRe.
C3.
C4.

Qty.
1/2°X5 1/4” HEX HEAD BOLT ---——-—-—-—- [RPCS]
1/2°X5” HEX HEAD BOLT --————————————- [BPCS]
1/2°X3 1/4” HEX HEAD BOLT -—--—-—--—---- [BPCS]
1/2°X3” HEX HEAD BOLT--————————————- [1PCS]
1/2°X2" HEX HEAD BOLT-----—-—————-—- [RPCS]
1/2°X1 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT --——-—--—-—--- [RPCS]
1/2°X1 1/2” HEX HEAD BOLT----—--—-—-—- [4PCS]
5/16"X2 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT—----—----— [4PCS]
5/16"X1 1/2” ROUND BOLT—-----—-—---- — [1PCS]
5/16"X1" HEX HEAD BOLT--——————————- [12PCS]
5/16"X3/8” SET SCREW —————————————— — [3PCS]
7/16"X1 1/2° ROUND BOLT —-—--————-—--— [1PCS]
M10X16L HEX HEAD BOLT --———--———————- [3PCS]
10LB BALL PIN - ————————————————————— [1PCS]
5/8°X1 3/4” ROUND BOLT -———————————- [1PCS]
1/2"X22L SLEEVE ————-——————————————— — [1PCS]
3/8"X2 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT—-----—--- — [1PCS]
1/2°X5 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT ———---—--- — [8PCS]
1/2” NYLON LOCK NUT-—-—-—-——--—--—-————— [25PCS]
5/8" LOCK NUT ————————————————————— — [1PCS]
5/16” NYLON LOCK NUT---—-—-———=—————- [1PCS]
3/8” NYLON LOCK NUT ——————————————— — [1PCS]
1/2” ROUND END CAP WASHER —-—---—--—— [66PCS]
5/16" (ILD)WASHER——-——————————=——=——— — [16PCS]
5/16” SPRING WASHER----—-—————=———- [16PCS]
M10 (I.D)WASHER --—————————————————— - [BPCS]

1 2

C5.
C6.

C7.
C8.

1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
3/8"

Al

Al1

Al6

(LD)WASHER ———————————— - [7PCS]

SPRING WASHER ——————oeemm —[2PcCs]

SPRING WASHER----------———————- [1PCS]

ROUND END CAP WASHER--——------- [2PCS]
A2 A3 A4 A5

A8 A9 Al10
v e g
Al13 Al4 Al15
@ M Wi
S
Al8
B3 B4
9 @
C3 C4 C5
® ®
C8
(o]




SO0T—-1800.1

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHERT

D1.
D2.
D3.
D4.
D5.
D6.
D7.
D8.
D9

D10.
D11.
D12.
D13.
D14.
D15.
D16.
D17.
D18.
D19.
D20.
D21.
D22.
D23.

Qty.
1/2" BOLT CAP-——————————— - [60PCS] | D1
1" SHAFT COLLAR (8130—024) ———————- [4PCS] =)
$3/4"X81, STEEL BUSHING (8110—014) ———[2PCS]
$4” RUBBER DONUT (9310—017) ——————~— [2PCS] | D6
$1”X34X135 RUBBER (9212—016)——————~— [2PCS] &
1 3/4”X1 3/4” END CAP (9211—004)————[1PCS]
27X2"X2.5t END CAP (9211-006) ——————~- [2PCS]
2”X4” END CAP (9211—014)-—————————- [1Pcs] | D1t
3" NYLON WASHER (9214—008)——————~— [8PCS] -
2"X4” FOOT CAP (9211—028) ————————~ [3pcs] | PP
2”X2” FOOT CAP (9211—025)————————— [4PCS]
2”X4” RUBBER DOUNT (9212—009) ————— [3PCS]
$3/4" SHAFT COLLAR (9211—046)-————- [2PCS]
84" FOAM ROLLER (9211—039) ———————- [4PCS]
CHROME TOP PLATE (8400—002)——————[1PCS]
WEIGHT SELECTOR BAR (8220-060) ————[1PCS]
6" PULLEY (9213—009)———————————~ [1PCS] | D18
4 1/2” PULLEY (9213-010)————————~- [1PCS]
BEARING (8510—009) —————————————~— [2PCS]
2770mm STEEL CABLE -———————————- [1PCS]
$5/8”" ROUND END CAP (9211-015) ————[4PCS]
100 PULLEY (9213-017)——————————— [2PCS]
50X75 END CAP (9211—012)———————~— —[1PCS]

D2
S

D19

D3 D4 D5
O V
o =)
D8 D9 D10
& N
S Sy
D13 D14
e (9 )
D16 D17
HQBQ“QQQQBQ“QQQQQQ“Q% ( '
—
D20 D21
6 7 8




S0T—1800.1 PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
A [1PCS] D [1PCS]
QAQ ...%9./ —
/
B [1PCS] E [1PCS] F [1PCS]
C [1PCS] \\'
Q . Q G [1PCS] H [1PCS]
I [1PCS] g& @ /\
‘P’v' _ 0 \::Qso
J1[1PCS] K [1PCS] 0 0
=
\\__—f’

PAGE 3




SOT—-1800.1 PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
L [1PCS] M [1PCS] N [1PCS] 0 [1PCS]
éa- v \ { /\SSsessss \
N\ N\ \ —
{o o o/ - .
3\ A
; 0
P [1PCS] Q [1PCS] R [1PCS] S [1PCS]
[ < 1 v S
T [6PCS] U [2PCS] V [2PCS] W [1PCS]
8312-077 8312-053 ¢3/4"X1510L
— o
X [RPCS] Y [1PCS] Z [2PCS] AA [2PCS] AB [2PCS] AC [2PCS]
9121-007 9111-025 9131-001 g%g%gg%

.

< <@

PAGE 4

—_




S0T-1800.1

A15-

—T-A11X3

PAGE 5

D17

D1X2




SOT-1800.1

N L7

D ~g7 1
M10 (I.D)WASHER X4
M10X16L HEAD BOLT X
M10 SPRING WASHER X4

Q
y_________./
e

\2

B1/$0:
( D1 S
B o
o | 3 @\@/ K
T z e i ®
0 ) | o
: :
A’?XZ\?
P (S c5x2——$//
I




SO0T-1800.1

&——C3X4

7 - T‘\A10X4 %o

A18X2 ? ]
D1X2

#1/2” SHAFT

PAGE 7




PAGE 8




